Practical Nursing

Sample Schedules

Below are samples of the Practical Nursing students’ schedules.

This is ONL

a sample, and your actual schedule may vary.

August to October

7:30-8:20 Nursing

Fundamentals

8:30-9:20
7:30-11:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

Tuesday

Nursing
Pharmacology

8:30—-12:20pm

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20 Nursing Skills

2:30-3:20 1:30-3:20pm

3:30-4:20

8:30-9:20 Nursing

Fundamentals

9:30-10:20
7:30-11:20
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:30-1:20
1:30-2:20 Nursing Skills
1:30-3:20pm

2:30-3:20

Nursing
Pharmacology

8:30-12:20pm

Nursing Intro to
Clinical
Held 2 days a week
and may be day or
evening. (oct — Dec)

‘ ONLINE: College 101 & English Comp 1

October - December

Nursing Intro to
Clinical

Held 2 days a
week and may
be day or
evening.

Only runs 8

weeks Oct — Dec.

Not the full
semester

ONLINE: Developmental Psychology

\/

Nursing Skills

12:30-4:20pm

Nursing Skills

12:30-4:20pm

NORTHEAST

WI Technical College



Time

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

Lifespan
Clinical
This clinical will
be day hours.
Monday — Friday

Jan - March

Tuesday Wednesday

Nursing Health Nursing Health
Promotion Promotion
8:30-1:20pm 8:30—1:20pm

Thursday

Lifespan Clinical

This clinical will be

day hours. Monday
— Friday

Lifespan
Clinical
This clinical will
be day hours.
Monday —
Friday

Nursing
Health Alt
8:30-1:20pm

ONLINE: Oral/Interpersonal Communication

March - May

Intro to Clinical Care Mgmt.
This clinical can be day or evening
and on Tue/Wed.

Nursing Health
Alt
8:30—-1:20pm




Part Time with General Education Courses — (1% year Only)

Time

7:30-8:20

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

Nursing Fundamentals

August-October

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30-11:20am

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

Nursing Skills

1:30 — 4:20pm

7:30-8:20

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

Nursing Pharmacology

Online: College 101 (Aug — Oct) & English Comp (Oct — Dec)

January - May

7:30-11:20 Intro to Clinical Practice

This could be day or evening

11:30-12:20

hours and only occurs March
— May on Tues/Wed

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

ONLINE: Development Psychology (Jan — March only)
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