Practical NursingSample Schedules

Below are samples of the Practical Nursing students' schedules. This is ONLY a sample, and your actual schedule may vary.

Full Time with General Education Courses – One Year

	August to October					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
7:30-8:20	Nursing Fundamentals					
8:30-9:20	7:30 – 11:20	Nursing Pharmacology				
9:30-10:20		8:30 – 12:20pm				
10:30-11:20						
11:30 – 12:20						
12:30-1:20				Nursing Skills		
1:30-2:20	Nursing Skills			12:30-4:20pm		
2:30-3:20	1:30-3:20pm					
3:30-4:20						
	OI	NLINE: College 101 &	English Comp 1			
	October - December					
8:30-9:20	Nursing Fundamentals					
9:30-10:20	7:30 – 11:20	Nursing Pharmacology	Nursing Intro to Clinical			
10:30-11:20		8:30 – 12:20pm	Held 2 days a			
11:30 – 12:20			week and may be day or			
12:30-1:20		Nursing Intro to	evening.			
1:30-2:20	Nursing Skills	Held 2 days a week and may be day or	Only runs 8 weeks Oct – Dec.	Nursing Skills		
2:30-3:20	1:30-3:20pm	evening. (oct – Dec)	Not the full semester	12:30-4:20pm		
ONLINE: Developmental Psychology						



		Jan - Ma	rch		
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-9:20					
9:30-10:20		Nursing Health	Nursing Health		
10:30-11:20	Lifespan Clinical This clinical will be day hours. Monday – Friday	Promotion 8:30 – 1:20pm	Promotion 8:30 – 1:20pm	Lifespan Clinical This clinical will be day hours. Monday – Friday	Lifespan Clinical This clinical will be day hours. Monday – Friday
11:30 – 12:20					
12:30-1:20					
1:30-2:20					
2:30-3:20					
	ONLI	NE: Oral/Interperso	nal Communicatio	n	
		March - I	May		
8:30-9:20					
9:30-10:20	Niverina	Intuo to Clinico	l Cara Mamb	Numeina Hoolth	
10:30-11:20	Nursing Health Alt	Intro to Clinical Care Mgmt. This clinical can be day or evening		Nursing Health Alt	
11:30 – 12:20	8:30 – 1:20pm	and on Tu	e/wea.	8:30 – 1:20pm	
12:30-1:20					

Part Time <u>with General Education Courses</u> – (1st year Only)

August-October							
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
7:30-8:20	Nursing Fundamentals						
8:30-9:20	7:30 – 11:20am						
9:30-10:20							
10:30-11:20							
11:30 – 12:20							
12:30-1:20							
1:30-2:20	Nursing Skills						
2:30-3:20	1:30 – 4:20pm						
3:30 – 4:20							
	Online: College 10	01 (Aug – Oct) &	English Comp (Oct -	- Dec)			
		January - I	May				
7:30-8:20							
8:30-9:20	Nursing Pharmacology						
9:30-10:20	7:30 – 11:20	This could be day or evening hours and only occurs March – May on Tues/Wed					
10:30-11:20							
11:30 – 12:20							
12:30-1:20							
1:30-2:20							

ONLINE: Development Psychology (Jan – March only)

2:30-3:20